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EUROPEAN UNIVERSITIES GAMES

Start List FINALS 14.07.2016

Start
60 10:00
61 10:08
62 10:16
63 10:24
64 10:32
65 10:40
66 10:48
67 10:56
68 11:04
69 11:12
70 11:20
71 11:28
72 11:36
73 11:44
74 11:52
75 12:00
76 12:08
77 15:00
78 15:08
79 15:16
80 15:24
81 15:32
82 15:40
83 15:48
84 15:56
85 16:04
86 16:12
87 16:20
88 16:28
89 16:36
90 16:44
91 16:52

Stran1/1

1x LW
1x LW
2x LM
2x LM
2xM
2xM
4- LM
2xW
2xW
4-M
4-M
4x LW
4x M
2-LM
2-M
8+ W
8+ W
2-W
1x LM
1x LM
1x LM
IxW
1x W
1xM
1xM
1xM
4x LM
2x LW
4-w
4x W
8+ M
8+ M

Race

Final B
Final A
Final B
Final A
Final B
Final A
Final A
Final B
Final A
Final B
Final A
Final A
Final A
Final A
Final A
Final B
Final A
Final A
Final C
Final B
Final A
Final B
Final A
Final C
Final B
Final A
Final A
Final A
Final A
Final A
Final B
Final A

Length 1 2 3
2000 m BRE ZUR BSL
2000 m POR ERA VIE
2000 m S1z LUH OBU
2000 m BRN UzG2  UzZG1
2000 m PIP BAT RED
2000 m LCR BEL PSU
2000 m NCS NOT LOR
2000 m uy
2000 m KIE BPC uzG
2000 m DUR
2000 m KLA usT KAR
2000 m BRS MST OXF
2000 m ZUR LGB BRE
2000 m uzG
2000 m EDB ZUR SIU
2000 m MUP
2000 m ZUR NCS OBU
2000 m CAM2  CAM1
2000 m UPE POR1
2000 m EDB KLA S1z
2000 m TAL POR2 BTE
2000 m TAR TAL UNS
2000 m LGB TWE LNZ
2000 m PIP1 ROC BTE
2000 m POR2 RPP VUK
2000 m RED uzG UEF
2000 m NTU uzG
2000 m WUR RED
2000 m ZUR LOR
2000 m DUR KAR EDB
2000 m uLl NUS RHI
2000 m TAL SIU OBU
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